## Dublin Airport Duty Free Welcome 10% Discount Code

To be eligible to receive the Dublin Airport Duty Free 10% Discount Code, you must be a new subscriber to receive email marketing communications from daa.

The Dublin Airport Duty Free 10% Discount Code will run for the "Promotional Period" and will operate on dublinandcorkdutyfree.ie only.

## The voucher code cannot be redeemed in-store, it is an online voucher for dublinandcorkdutyfree.ie only.

## The voucher code cannot be applied to sale items, discounts or existing promotions unless stated otherwise.

Minimum Requirements for Use. To order and pay online you must:

- For all age-restricted products i.e., alcohol be over eighteen.
- Depart from either Dublin or Cork airports.
- Strictly x1 Dublin Airport Duty Free single use discount code for dublinandcorkdutyfree.ie is available per person per purchase during the promotional period.
- The 10% code for dublinandcorkdutyfree.ie must be taken as offered and cannot be exchanged or substituted for other benefits, items, or additions.
- Voucher recipient must be travelling to use the discount code.
- Instructions on how to purchase on dublinandcorkdutyfree.ie can be found on dublinandcorkdutyfree.ie, Terms and Conditions, Clause 6.
- A valid boarding pass upon collection of bought goods is required to avail of the 10% discount code.
- Exclusions may apply across Beauty, Fragrance, Confectionary, Fashion Alcohol and Tobacco, which includes high-end liquor products and all Charlotte Tilbury, Tobacco and Vape products.
- You must ensure that the relevant flight and personal details you provide are correct and complete.
- Duty free allowances and requirements apply to the country that you are entering, not departing from. It is your responsibility to ensure that your order complies with the customs allowances and requirements of any country you intend to enter with products ordered through the Service.
- Where a person attempts to place an order otherwise than in compliance with this Clause 3 and these Terms and Conditions, the order will be deemed void.
- ARI Accepts no liability for any failure by you to comply with these restrictions on use and these terms and conditions.

- The Promoter reserves the right to suspend, vary or cancel the promotion without notice as it may reasonably require if circumstances make this unavoidable.
- Staff of daa are excluded from this offer.